MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL    |    SPECIFICATION SHEET
ProcessGard® PTFE Plus Filter
For gas applications
SPECIFICATIONS
—
Retention rating 0.003 µm
Material Media PTFE
Support Polypropylene

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
ProcessGard PTFE/PTFE-HP Plus Filters, 70 mm Diameter: part number
PGFPG              E   1
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4419-11702ENT-0521
*Available for Code-0 only.
These specifications are subject to change without notice.
Code
0	=	 Code-0
F	 =	 Code-F
Length
S0	=	4”*
10	=	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
O-ring
E	 =	 EDPM
Pack
1 = 1 pc/pack